Features
�� Fanless and ultra low power
consumption
�� Built-in VIA new generation
of 1.3GHz Nano™ E processor
with L2 cache 1MB memory
�� 15” TFT LCD panel with 5-wire
resistive touch screen

LVDS
Microphone
Ordering Information
Part Number System Built-in CPU Description
VP-7815-R1N13A2 1.3GHz Nano™ E 1.3GHz Nano™ E CPU Based Fanless 15” Resistive Touch Panel PC, with VGA, LVDS, 4 x USB 2.0,
4 x COM, 2 x GbE, Microphone, 2Mega Pixels Camera, Left/Right Speakers, DC-in 7~36V
VP-7815-C1N13A2 1.3GHz Nano™ E 1.3GHz Nano™ E CPU Based Fanless 15” Capacitive Touch Panel PC, with VGA, LVDS, 4 x USB 2.0,
4 x COM, 2 x GbE, Microphone, 2Mega Pixels Camera, Left/Right Speakers, DC-in 7~36V
* All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Update: June 26, 2012. www.viaembedded.com
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number System Built-in CPU Description
VP-7815-R2N13A2 1.3GHz Nano™ E 1.3GHz Nano™ E CPU Based Fanless 15” Resistive Touch Panel PC, with VGA, LVDS, 4 x USB 2.0, 4 x COM, 2 x GbE,
Microphone, 2Mega Pixels Camera, Left/Right Speakers, DC-in 7~36V, Black Front Bezel
VP-7815-C2N13A2 1.3GHz Nano™ E 1.3GHz Nano™ E CPU Based Fanless 15” Capactive Touch Panel PC, with VGA, LVDS, 4 x USB 2.0, 4 x COM, 2 x
GbE, Microphone, 2Mega Pixels Camera, Left/Right Speakers, DC-in 7~36V, Black Front Bezel
VP-7815-R3N13A2 1.3GHz Nano™ E 1.3GHz Nano™ E CPU Based Fanless 15” Resistive Touch Panel PC, with VGA, LVDS, 4 x USB 2.0, 4 x COM, 2 x GbE,
Left/Right Speakers, DC-in 7~36V, Black Front Bezel, w/o  Microphone-In, 2Mega Pixels Auto-Focus Camera
VP-7815-C3N13A2 1.3GHz Nano™ E 1.3GHz Nano™ E CPU Based Fanless 15” Capactive Touch Panel PC, with VGA, LVDS, 4 x USB 2.0, 4 x COM, 2 x
GbE, Left/Right Speakers, DC-in 7~36V, Black Front Bezel, w/o  Microphone-In, 2Mega Pixels Auto-Focus Camera
Optional Accessories
*Note: The optional accessories may have minimum ordering quantity limitation. Please contact VIA Sales representative for more details.
Embedded OS (Only available for T-Parts OEM service)
Part Number Description
POS-MEXSLI-ENS07 Windows XP Embedded Standard Image & License
For VP7815 Resistive English Version
POS-MEXSLI-ENS08 Windows XP Embedded Standard Image & License
For VP7815 Capacitive English Version
POS-ME7SLI-ENS07 Windows Embedded Standard 7 32-bit Image
& License For VP-7815 Resistive English
Version,(Require minimum 4G Compact Flash)
POS-ME7SLI-ENS08 Windows Embedded Standard 7 32-bit Image
& License For VP-7815 Capacitive English
Version,(Require minimum 4G Compact Flash)
Embedded OS (Only available for T-Parts OEM service)
Part Number Description
POS-DLNXLI-
ENS07
Linux Debian 6 (Kernel 2.6.32) Image & License For VP-
7815 Resistive English Version
POS-DLNXLI-
ENS08
Linux Debian 6 (Kernel 2.6.32) Image & License For VP-
7815 Capacitive English Version
RAM Module, Flash Disk, and 2.5” Hard Disk Drive
Part Number Description
99G06-010598 2GB DDR2 800MHz, 128Mx8 SDRAM SODIMM,
industrial grade, 0 ~ 85˚C
99G06-010588 1GB DDR2 800MHz, 128Mx8 SDRAM SODIMM,
industrial grade, 0 ~ 85˚C
99G61-060011 1GB Compact Flash Disk, industrial grade, -40°C ~ 85°C
99G61-060021 2GB Compact Flash Disk, industrial grade, -40°C ~ 85°C
99G61-060031 4GB Compact Flash Disk, Innodisk, industrial grade,
-40°C ~ 85°C
Packing List
1 x VP-7815 unit
2 x Wall-mount bracket
2 x Panel-mount bracket
1 x Power cable, 2-pole Phoenix plug to
DC-Jack
1 x Tube of Syringe with 0.5cc thermally
conductive dispensable gel
Unit: mm
12
3.
5
22
8.
6
30
3
10
0
100
400 80.96
30304.6
External AC-to-DC Adapter and Power Cable